  Peters  International Trade Association
Product Instruction
for
 Liquid Nitrogen Container
  Peters  International Trade Association
Product Instruction
Application
The liquid nitrogen containers manufactured by our factory have characteristics in their light weight, portable, excellent performance of deep

Effective
days
Canisters
pcs
Canister Size
Diameter*Height
mm
Protective
Jacket
pcs
 Plug
  pcs
Lockable
Cover
pcs
YDS2-35 2 35 180 410 2.1 3.7 0.07 28 3 25*120 1 1 1
YDS-3 3.15 50 224 425 3.2 5.7 0.10 32 6 38*120 1 1 1
YDS-6 6 50 285 460 4.4 9.2 0.10 61 6 38*120 1 1 1
YDS-10 10 50 305 530 6.0 14.1 0.10 101 6 38*120 1 1 1
YDS-10A 10 50 305 605 7.6 15.7 0.09 112 6 38*276 1 1 1
YDS-13 13 50 305 605 7.6 18.1 0.10 131 6 38*276 1 1 1
YDS-15 15.2 50 355 600 8.6 20.9 0.10 158 6 38*120 1 1 1
YDS-16 16 50 355 600 8.6 21.5 0.10 168 6 38*276 1 1 1
YDS-20 21 50 355 620 9.0 26.0 0.10 212 6 38*120/276 1 1 1
YDS-30 31.5 50 455 670 13.8 39.2 0.11 298 6 38*120/276 1 1 1
YDS-35 35.5 50 455 720 17.0 45.6 0.11 326 6 38*120/276 1 1 1
YDS10-80 10 80 305 530 6.8 14.9 0.17 59 6 63*120 1 1 1
YDS30-80 31.5 80 455 670 14.6 40.0 0.18 175 6 63*120/276 1 1 1
YDS35-80 35.5 80 455 740 16.8 45.4 0.19 189 6 63*120/276 1 1 1
YDS30-125 31.5 125 455 690 16.8 42.3 0.28 113 6 97*120/276 1 1 1
YDS35-125 35.5 125 455 740 16.8 45.4 0.29 123 6 97*120/276 1 1 1
YDS60-210 63 210 560 900 27.8 78.7 0.68 93 ---- Rack 1 1 1
YDS100-210 100 210 560 1100 31.2 112.0 0.85 117 ---- Rack 1 1 1
  Peters  International Trade Association
  Peters  International Trade Association
Construction Features
1. The liquid nitrogen container is consisted of an inner container, an outer container, a canister and a neck tube linking two containers above.